Oiltight Switches and Pilot Devices HW Series: 22mm
www.idec.com      USA: (800) 262-IDEC or (408) 747-0550,   Canada (888) 317-IDEC A-75
A
S
w
itc
h
e

4 HW-F10 O 0 0 X 0
Mono Lever Switches (Assembled)
Part Number Guide
Part Numbers: Mono Lever Switches
Description Code Remarks
➀ Type
Standard (blank) Interlocking mecha-
nism prevents inad-
vertent activationInterlocking L
➁ Lever Action
Maintained 1
Fill in desired action for
each position:
Up/Right/Down/Left
Spring 2
Blocked 0
➂ Circuit Number
20
See Circuit Diagrams
below40
22N9
➁
HW1M- L 20
➀ ➂
Type Lever Action Circuit Number
–0 10 1
up right down left
F
Description No. of
Positions Part Number
HW1M
Standard Lever
2
HW1M-F1010-20
HW1M-F2020-20
HW1M-F0101-20
HW1M-F0202-20
HW1M-F0101-40
HW1M-F0202-40
4
HW1M-F1111-22N9
HW1M-F2222-22N9
HW1M-L
Interlocking Lever
2
HW1M-LF1010-20
HW1M-LF2020-20
HW1M-LF0101-20
HW1M-LF0202-20
HW1M-LF0101-40
HW1M-LF0202-40
4
HW1M-LF1111-22N9
HW1M-LF2222-22N9
Circuit Diagrams
2 Position Left/Right 2 Position Up/Down
Circuit
Number
Contact
Mounting Position
No. Left Center Right
20
1 HW-F10 X 0 0
2 HW-F10 0 0 X
40
1 HW-F10 X 0 0
2 HW-F10 0 0 X
3 HW-F10 X 0 0
4 HW-F10 0 0 X
Circuit
Number